LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE
ISIN: FR0000121014  WKN: 12101

Overview
2024/10/18 11:17:14 5y
Price
626.10 EUR 875.00 r,\
Difference €  264% (16.10) I\""‘J w‘r‘_ 1,'!'\‘”
750.00 | I r
General attributes 4 W\ JN w m\
ISIN FR0000121014 675 00 ’M ﬂ \M fuw ,ﬂh
Symbol MC an'
Exchange Berlin 500.00
Currency EUR 1,‘\]
Sector Consumer Products 37500 P{WNVW
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 311,316 EUR 250.00
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
125.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 623.00 EUR (20) 0.00
Ask (Ask size) 624.10 EUR (20)
Open 608.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 626.10 EUR
Low 608.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 610.00 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 1,252.20 Recent research
Number of trades 2 | oninstrument | on sector on market
Last size 2 Date Headline Download
2024/09/27 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/09/27 B Axtienempfehlungen Global 2
Related Futures 49 2024/09/11 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/09/11 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/05 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589561,158371407,160015561,86438673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=19605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=19605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=19605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ca2157d93529a0b5b311817cd6c5526dc9a191a53c3b67ad2a4cd7b1a2e801e&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15a039f710db18d50&time=1729431203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01d0071444e3090a25dd5ac9615f71d9e776763a63b5c7e8b1cf9c0f82cac13c&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1968ef8582f41549c&time=1729431203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0959511f781b9e58c7ccfea6f63e7b0c653b0cc22f91235341127e841ebc7bd0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16bbc3e35cf7ea468&time=1729431203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a8d17892f04b0a763eb1e4851d729f2049b69d63ecf9fbb76d88f3049cead65&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18fbd0719a1cd577a&time=1729431203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5914a6efe7ed2c44ec908c95c2a6ca5df9fbac4216106556b28eb53c0ce91fe8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5e6d26246271f341&time=1729431203&tool=RSC

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Details

2024/10/18 11:17:14

Price

626.10 EUR

Difference € 264%(16.10)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000121014
Symbol MC
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 311,316 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 623.00 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 624.10 EUR (20)
Open 608.00 EUR
High 626.10 EUR
Low 608.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 610.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 1,252.20
Number of trades 2
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -22.38% -6.03% -3.02%
Perf (abs.) -180.50 -40.20 -19.50
Beta 1.44 1.64 1.39
Volatility 29.70 28.40 29.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:55

Price

623.20 EUR

623.10 EUR

623.70 EUR

624.40 EUR

613.80 EUR (77)
634.49 EUR (47)
672.01 EUR (20)
725.97 EUR (15

5

874.10 EUR (2024/03/1

)
)
583.70 EUR (2024/09/23)
)
)

(
874.10 EUR (2024/03/15
583.70 EUR (2024/09/23

Trading
volume
(mio.)
3.40
0.00
6.27

0.48

Number
of trades

392

1,092

114
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19609
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Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2023/
02/24

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:35

10:08

17:30

10:49

17:25

20:57

21:54

17:35

19:02

17:44

19:31

11:17

840.00 CHF

627.20 EUR

622.75 EUR

628.50 EUR

622.50 EUR

623.80 EUR

677.7035 USD

623.20 EUR

620.70 EUR

623.00 EUR

622.00 EUR

626.10 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.39

0.00

0.00

0.76

6.75

370.29

0.01

1.51

0.02

0.00

88

125

26,713

228
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2045029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16697981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16697981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Company profile

Company Logo

LVMH

Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON

SE

22 avenue Montaigne - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-44-13-22-22

Fax: +
E-mail: -
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Group

Bernard Arnault

Chantal
Gaemperle

Chris de
Lapuente

Delphine Arnault

Jean-Baptiste
Voisin
Jean-Jacques
Guiony

Jerome Sibille
Michael Burke
Nicolas Bazire
Philippe Schaus
Pietro Beccari
Stephane

Bianchi

Stéphane
Rinderknech

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Natacha Valla
Alexandre Arnault
Antoine Arnault
Clara Gaymard
Delphine Arnault-
Gancia

Dominique Aumont
Frederic Arnault
Henri de la Croix de
Castries

Hubert Védrine

Laurent Mignon

Marie-Josée Kravis

Marie-Laure Sauty de

Chalon

Marie-Veronique
Belloeil-Melkin

Sophie Chassat

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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